
001012075CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: STP 2023(375)HES

CONTRACT:

01233222

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,403,829.97

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: US 67

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 059

WG ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Christina Y. Trowler, P.E.

BOWIE

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 10/08/24

01/26/2023AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0016

09/30/2024

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 03/23/2023

01/06/2023

ESTIMATE PAID:

 169

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 12/04/2023

$1,403,829.97

CONTRACT:

09/01/2024

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,397,827.97

ATLANTA

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 98.26

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 90.44

$164,060.86 $1,105,608.48 $1,269,669.34 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$164,060.86 $1,105,608.48 $1,269,669.34 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$164,060.86 $1,269,669.34 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,105,608.48 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE



CONTRACT ID 001012075 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 2 of 14ESTIMATE 0016

LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$832.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$832.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 169

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

12/04/2023

07/20/2023

 172

 0

 172

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 30  16  14

HOLIDAY 1

RAIN 2

SATURDAY 4

SUNDAY 5

TOO WET 2

09/01/2024  1 SUNDAY

09/02/2024  1 HOLIDAY

09/03/2024  1

09/04/2024  1

09/05/2024  1

09/06/2024  1 RAIN

09/07/2024  1 SATURDAY

09/08/2024  1 SUNDAY

09/09/2024  1

09/10/2024  1

09/11/2024  1 RAIN

09/12/2024  1 TOO WET

09/13/2024  1 TOO WET

09/14/2024  1 SATURDAY

09/15/2024  1 SUNDAY

09/16/2024  1

09/17/2024  1

09/18/2024  1

09/19/2024  1

09/20/2024  1

09/21/2024  1 SATURDAY

09/22/2024  1 SUNDAY

09/23/2024  1

09/24/2024  1

09/25/2024  1

09/26/2024  1

09/27/2024  1

09/28/2024  1 SATURDAY

09/29/2024  1 SUNDAY

09/30/2024  1
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

STP 2023(375)HES 001012075PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0080 06106232 IN RD IL (TY AL) 40T-10 (250W EQ) LED000 EA  3,958.820 $23,752.92 6.000  6.00 6.00

0095 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,640.59 1,019.000  1,019.00 1,019.00

0100 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $3,770.30 2,038.000  2,038.00 2,038.00

0110 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

0150 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $669.90 3.000  19.00 15.00

0160 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000 -$149,828.00-149,828.000  0.00 1.00

STP 2023(375)HES 001012076PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0330 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $23,561.60 5.000  5.00 5.00

0345 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,637.37 1,017.000  1,017.00 1,017.00

0350 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $3,762.90 2,034.000  2,034.00 2,034.00

0360 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

0400 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $223.30 1.000  11.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 001013097PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0565 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $23,561.60 5.000  5.00 5.00

0580 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,590.68 988.000  988.00 988.00

0585 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $3,655.60 1,976.000  1,976.00 1,976.00

0595 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

0625 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $223.30 1.000  12.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 008504049PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0790 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $28,273.92 6.000  6.00 6.00

0805 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $2,020.55 1,255.000  1,255.00 1,255.00

0810 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $4,643.50 2,510.000  2,510.00 2,510.00

0825 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

0855 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $446.60 2.000  24.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 027801062PROJECT CONTROL
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CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

1020 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $32,986.24 7.000  7.00 7.00

1035 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $2,672.60 1,660.000  1,660.00 1,654.00

1040 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $6,142.00 3,320.000  3,320.00 3,308.00

1100 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $1,116.50 5.000  24.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 054608015PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

1265 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $18,849.28 4.000  4.00 4.00

1280 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,149.54 714.000  714.00 714.00

1285 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $2,641.80 1,428.000  1,428.00 1,428.00

1295 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

1335 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $223.30 1.000  11.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 056901058PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

1500 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $28,273.92 6.000  6.00 6.00

1515 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,745.24 1,084.000  1,084.00 1,084.00

1520 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $4,010.80 2,168.000  2,168.00 2,168.00

1570 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $223.30 1.000  10.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 081204041PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

2100 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $18,849.28 4.000  4.00 4.00

2115 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,155.98 718.000  718.00 718.00

2120 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $2,656.60 1,436.000  1,436.00 1,436.00

2135 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

2170 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $1,339.80 6.000  17.00 15.00

STP 2023(375)HES 277302015PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

2335 06106304 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED000 EA  4,712.320 $18,849.28 4.000  4.00 4.00

2350 06206009 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE000 LF  1.610 $1,106.07 687.000  687.00 687.00

2355 06206010 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED000 LF  1.850 $2,541.90 1,374.000  1,374.00 1,374.00

2365 06286004 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)000 EA  6,146.800 $6,146.80 1.000  1.00 1.00

2400 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  223.300 $893.20 4.000  16.00 15.00
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$164,060.86TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

001012075PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  60.000  0.000  60.00  11,668.20

0065 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  3.000  0.000  2.44  2,135.64

0070 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  140,406.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  126,365.40

0075 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

0080 06106232 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 40T-10 (250W EQ) LED EA  3,958.820  6.000  0.000  6.00  23,752.92

0085 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  705.000  0.000  705.00  7,430.70

0090 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  259.000  0.000  259.00  5,811.96

0095 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  1,019.000  0.000  1,019.00  1,640.59

0100 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  2,038.000  0.000  2,038.00  3,770.30

0105 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  4.000  0.000  4.00  4,366.56

0110 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

0115 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,067.00

0120 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,223.20

0125 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  2.000  0.000  2.00  433.40

0130 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  20.000  0.000  20.00  291.60

0135 06686077 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA  297.540  2.000  0.000  2.00  595.08

0140 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  5.000  0.000  5.00  1,892.70

0150 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  19.00  4,242.70

Category Subtotal $211,963.13

001012076PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0315 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  50.000  0.000  50.00  9,723.50

0320 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  3.000  0.000  2.08  1,820.03

0325 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

0330 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  5.000  0.000  5.00  23,561.60

0335 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  315.000  0.000  315.00  3,320.10

0340 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  662.000  0.000  662.00  14,855.28

0345 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  1,017.000  0.000  1,017.00  1,637.37

0350 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  2,034.000  0.000  2,034.00  3,762.90

0355 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,183.28

0360 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

0365 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,067.00

0370 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,223.20

0375 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  2.000  0.000  2.00  433.40

0380 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  39.000  0.000  39.00  568.62

0385 06686077 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA  297.540  1.000  0.000  1.00  297.54

0390 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  1.000  0.000  1.00  378.54

0400 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  11.00  2,456.30

Category Subtotal $82,563.84
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001013097PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0550 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  50.000  0.000  50.00  9,723.50

0555 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  3.000  0.000  2.08  1,820.03

0560 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

0565 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  5.000  0.000  5.00  23,561.60

0570 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  685.000  0.000  685.00  7,219.90

0575 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  258.000  0.000  258.00  5,789.52

0580 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  988.000  0.000  988.00  1,590.68

0585 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  1,976.000  0.000  1,976.00  3,655.60

0590 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  3.000  0.000  3.00  3,274.92

0595 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

0600 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,067.00

0605 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,223.20

0610 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  2.000  0.000  2.00  433.40

0615 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  15.000  0.000  15.00  218.70

0625 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  12.00  2,679.60

Category Subtotal $77,532.83

008504049PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0775 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  60.000  0.000  60.00  11,668.20

0780 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  3.000  0.000  2.44  2,135.64

0785 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

0790 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  6.000  0.000  6.00  28,273.92

0795 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  805.000  0.000  805.00  8,484.70

0800 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  400.000  0.000  400.00  8,976.00

0805 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  1,255.000  0.000  1,255.00  2,020.55

0810 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  2,510.000  0.000  2,510.00  4,643.50

0815 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,183.28

0820 06246010 000 GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON EA  1,222.540  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,222.54

0825 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

0830 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,134.00

0835 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  3.000  0.000  3.00  1,834.80

0840 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  4.000  0.000  4.00  866.80

0845 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  35.000  0.000  35.00  510.30

0855 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  24.00  5,359.20

Category Subtotal $95,588.61

027801062PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1005 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  70.000  0.000  70.00  13,612.90
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1010 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  4.000  0.000  3.16  2,766.87

1015 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

1020 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  7.000  0.000  7.00  32,986.24

1025 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  839.000  0.000  845.00  8,906.30

1030 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  700.000  0.000  700.00  15,708.00

1035 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  1,654.000  0.000  1,660.00  2,672.60

1040 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  3,308.000  0.000  3,320.00  6,142.00

1045 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  6.000  0.000  6.00  6,549.84

1050 06246010 000 GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON EA  1,222.540  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,222.54

1060 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  6.000  0.000  6.00  6,402.00

1065 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  4.000  0.000  4.00  2,446.40

1070 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  7.000  0.000  9.00  1,950.30

1075 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  156.000  0.000  156.00  2,274.48

1080 06686077 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA  297.540  4.000  0.000  4.00  1,190.16

1085 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  4.000  0.000  4.00  1,514.16

1090 06686092 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (36")(YLD TRI) EA  54.540  8.000  0.000  8.00  436.32

1100 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  24.00  5,359.20

Category Subtotal $121,268.69

054608015PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1250 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  40.000  0.000  40.00  7,778.80

1255 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  2.000  0.000  1.72  1,504.42

1260 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

1265 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  4.000  0.000  4.00  18,849.28

1270 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  490.000  0.000  490.00  5,164.60

1275 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  184.000  0.000  184.00  4,128.96

1280 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  714.000  0.000  714.00  1,149.54

1285 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  1,428.000  0.000  1,428.00  2,641.80

1290 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  3.000  0.000  3.00  3,274.92

1295 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

1300 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  4,268.00

1305 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,223.20

1310 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  4.000  0.000  4.00  866.80

1315 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  27.000  0.000  27.00  393.66

1320 06686077 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA  297.540  4.000  0.000  4.00  1,190.16

1325 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  8.000  0.000  8.00  3,028.32

1335 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  11.00  2,456.30

Category Subtotal $73,193.94

056901058PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

1485 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  60.000  0.000  60.00  11,668.20

1490 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  3.000  0.000  2.44  2,135.64

1495 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

1500 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  6.000  0.000  6.00  28,273.92

1505 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  485.000  0.000  485.00  5,111.90

1510 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  554.000  0.000  554.00  12,431.76

1515 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  1,084.000  0.000  1,084.00  1,745.24

1520 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  2,168.000  0.000  2,168.00  4,010.80

1535 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,134.00

1540 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  4.000  0.000  4.00  2,446.40

1545 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  4.000  0.000  4.00  866.80

1550 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  36.000  0.000  36.00  524.88

1555 06686077 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA  297.540  4.000  0.000  4.00  1,190.16

1560 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  8.000  0.000  8.00  3,028.32

1570 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  10.00  2,233.00

Category Subtotal $86,929.40

061006096PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1720 04166026 000 DRILL SHAFT (HIGH MAST POLE) (60 IN) LF  838.850  50.000  0.000  50.00  41,942.50

1725 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  7.000  0.000  5.11  4,483.44

1730 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

1740 06136005 000 HI MST IL POLE (150 FT)( 80 MPH) EA  46,729.100  2.000  0.000  2.00  93,458.20

1745 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  1,920.000  0.000  1,920.00  20,236.80

1750 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  262.000  0.000  262.00  5,879.28

1765 06246001 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311) EA  761.200  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,522.40

1770 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  8.000  0.000  8.00  8,733.12

1785 60016001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  181.500  5.000  0.000  1.00  181.50

1790 61566002 000 LED HI MST IL ASM (6 FIXT)(ASYM)(TY A) EA  24,068.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  48,136.00

1795 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  20.000  0.000  22.00  4,912.60

Category Subtotal $238,614.22

061006097PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1895 04166026 000 DRILL SHAFT (HIGH MAST POLE) (60 IN) LF  838.850  25.000  0.000  25.00  20,971.25

1900 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  4.000  0.000  2.56  2,241.72

1905 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

1915 06136005 000 HI MST IL POLE (150 FT)( 80 MPH) EA  46,729.100  1.000  0.000  1.00  46,729.10

1920 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  1,400.000  0.000  1,700.00  17,918.00

1925 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  220.000  0.000  220.00  4,936.80

1945 06246001 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311) EA  761.200  1.000  0.000  1.00  761.20

1950 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  4.000  0.000  4.00  4,366.56

1955 06246010 000 GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON EA  1,222.540  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,222.54

1980 61566002 000 LED HI MST IL ASM (6 FIXT)(ASYM)(TY A) EA  24,068.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  24,068.00
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1985 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  20.000  0.000  15.00  3,349.50

Category Subtotal $135,693.05

081204041PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

2085 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  40.000  0.000  40.00  7,778.80

2090 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  2.000  0.000  1.72  1,504.42

2095 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

2100 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  4.000  0.000  4.00  18,849.28

2105 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  380.000  0.000  380.00  4,005.20

2110 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  298.000  0.000  298.00  6,687.12

2115 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  718.000  0.000  718.00  1,155.98

2120 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  1,436.000  0.000  1,436.00  2,656.60

2125 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,183.28

2130 06246010 000 GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON EA  1,222.540  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,222.54

2135 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

2140 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  4,268.00

2145 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,223.20

2150 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  4.000  0.000  4.00  866.80

2155 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  80.000  0.000  80.00  1,166.40

2160 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  6.000  0.000  6.00  2,271.24

2170 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  17.00  3,796.10

Category Subtotal $74,910.14

277302015PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2023(375)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

2320 04166029 000 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF  194.470  40.000  0.000  40.00  7,778.80

2325 04326006 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B) CY  876.700  2.000  0.000  1.72  1,504.42

2330 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  9,128.380  1.000  0.000  1.00  9,128.38

2335 06106304 000 IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED EA  4,712.320  4.000  0.000  4.00  18,849.28

2340 06186023 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") LF  10.540  485.000  0.000  485.00  5,111.90

2345 06186024 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE) LF  22.440  152.000  0.000  152.00  3,410.88

2350 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  687.000  0.000  687.00  1,106.07

2355 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  1,374.000  0.000  1,374.00  2,541.90

2360 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  5.000  0.000  5.00  5,458.20

2365 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  1.00  6,146.80

2370 06446030 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) EA  1,067.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,134.00

2375 06446060 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P) EA  611.600  4.000  0.000  4.00  2,446.40

2380 06446076 000 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM EA  216.700  4.000  0.000  4.00  866.80

2385 06686076 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  14.580  41.000  0.000  41.00  597.78

2390 06686085 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  378.540  2.000  0.000  2.00  757.08
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

2400 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  223.300  15.000  0.000  16.00  3,572.80

Category Subtotal $71,411.49

001012075STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0145 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0160 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0170 96066055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  3,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0180 96066056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  3,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0190 96046001 CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT 1 DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

001012076STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0395 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

001013097STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0620 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

008504049STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL
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001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0850 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

027801062STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1055 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1095 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

054608015STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1330 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

056901058STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1525 06246002 000 GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON EA  1,091.640  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1530 06286004 000 ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O) EA  6,146.800  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1565 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

061006096STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1735 06106009 000 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) EA  2,035.780  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1755 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  2,822.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1760 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  7,824.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1775 06286002 000 REMOVE ELECTRICAL SERVICES EA  485.100  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1780 06286054 000 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060(SS)SS(E)SP(O) EA  6,540.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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 0.00Category Subtotal

061006097STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1910 06106009 000 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) EA  2,035.780  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1930 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  1.610  2,540.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1935 06206010 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED LF  1.850  5,740.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1940 06206016 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.2) INSULATED LF  4.920  210.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1960 06246028 000 REMOVE GROUND BOX EA  545.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1965 06286002 000 REMOVE ELECTRICAL SERVICES EA  485.100  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1970 06286084 000 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 100(SS)SS(E)PS(U) EA  6,061.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1975 60016001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  181.500  5.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

081204041STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

2165 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

277302015STP 2023(375)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

2395 06806004 006 REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS EA  2,921.600  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,269,669.34
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

04166026 000 LF  838.850DRILL SHAFT (HIGH MAST POLE) (60 IN)  75.000  62,913.75 75.00

04166029 000 LF  194.470DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)  470.000  91,400.90 470.00

04326006 000 CY  876.700RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)  27.435  24,052.27 36.00

05006001 000 LS  140,406.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  126,365.40 1.00

05026001 008 MO  9,128.380BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  11.000  100,412.18 11.00

06106232 000 EA  3,958.820IN RD IL (TY AL) 40T-10 (250W EQ) LED  6.000  23,752.92 6.00

06106304 000 EA  4,712.320IN RD IL (TY AL) 50T-10 (400W EQ) LED  41.000  193,205.12 41.00

06136005 000 EA  46,729.100HI MST IL POLE (150 FT)( 80 MPH)  3.000  140,187.30 3.00

06186023 000 LF  10.540CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")  8,815.000  92,910.10 8,509.00

06186024 000 LF  22.440CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)  3,949.000  88,615.56 3,949.00

06206009 000 LF  1.610ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE  9,142.000  14,718.62 9,136.00

06206010 000 LF  1.850ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED  18,284.000  33,825.40 18,272.00

06246001 000 EA  761.200GROUND BOX TY A (122311)  3.000  2,283.60 3.00

06246002 000 EA  1,091.640GROUND BOX TY A (122311)W/APRON  39.000  42,573.96 39.00

06246010 000 EA  1,222.540GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON  4.000  4,890.16 4.00

06286004 000 EA  6,146.800ELC SRV TY A 120/240 060(NS)AL(E)SP(O)  7.000  43,027.60 7.00

06446030 000 EA  1,067.000IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T)  23.000  24,541.00 23.00

06446060 000 EA  611.600IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)  25.000  15,290.00 25.00

06446076 000 EA  216.700REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM  35.000  7,584.50 33.00

06686076 000 LF  14.580PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD)  449.000  6,546.42 449.00

06686077 000 EA  297.540PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW)  15.000  4,463.10 15.00

06686085 000 EA  378.540PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD)  34.000  12,870.36 34.00

06686092 000 EA  54.540PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (36")(YLD TRI)  8.000  436.32 8.00

60016001 000 DAY  181.500PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  1.000  181.50 5.00

61566002 000 EA  24,068.000LED HI MST IL ASM (6 FIXT)(ASYM)(TY A)  3.000  72,204.00 3.00

61856002 002 DAY  223.300TMA (STATIONARY)  181.000  40,417.30 175.00

$1,269,669.34TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


